B-136
B
INDUSTRIAL PRESSURE
TRANSMITTER
WITH 316 SS WETTED PARTS
All Models
$690
Comes with complete operator’s manual. * See section D for compatible meters.
Ordering Example: PX764-150GI, 0 to 150 psi gage pressure transducer with 316 SS wetted
parts, $690.
� 10:1 Turndown
� 316 SS Wetted Parts
� Gage and Absolute

Ci = 10 nF
CE Compliance: Conforms to
EN 50081-2 in accordance with
EN 50082-2 89/336/EEC
Process Connection: 1⁄2 MNPT
Electrical Connections: Screw
terminals with two 1⁄2 NPT conduit ports
Weight: 1.4 kg (3.1 lb)
PX764 Series
To Order (Specify Model Number)
CALIBRATED NOMINAL
RANGE RANGE
MODEL NO. PRICE (psi) (bar) COMPATIBLE METERS*
Gauge Pressure
PX764-005GI $690 0 to 5 0 to 0.34 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, iSeries
PX764-015GI 690 0 to 15 0 to 1 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, iSeries
PX764-030G 690 0 to 30 0 to 2 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, iSeries
PX764-060GI 690 0 to 60 0 to 4 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, iSeries
PX764-150GI 690 0 to 150 0 to 10 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, iSeries
PX764-400GI 690 0 to 400 0 to 27 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, iSeries
Absolute Pressure
PX764-005AI $690 0 to 5 0 to 0.34 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, iSeries
PX764-015AI 690 0 to 15 0 to 1 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, iSeries
PX764-030AI 690 0 to 30 0 to 2 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, iSeries
PX764-060AI 690 0 to 60 0 to 4 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, iSeries
PX764-150AI 690 0 to 150 0 to 10 DP24-E, DP25B-E, DP41-E, iSeries
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
PX764-150GI,
$690, shown
smaller than